Parts for Trucks, Trailers & Buses
Quality and Value for All Makes TRPparts.com
Aluminum Wheels
Extensive testing has proven that aluminum wheels increase overall fuel
efficiency as well as lower maintenance costs. Compared to steel wheels,
TRP Aluminum Wheels can reduce truck and trailer weight by several hundred
pounds. The cooler running wheels improve tire and brake life and decrease
maintenance costs.
Cross Reference
FEATURES & BENEFITS
»	� Lighter weight wheels increase
overall fuel efficiency
»	� Cooler running wheels improve
both tire and brake life
»	� Lower overall maintenance
costs
RELATED PARTS
»	 Brake drums
»	 Brakes
»	 Wheel seals
»	 Wheel bearings
TRP® Alcoa Accuride
AW2258M 883677 41644ANP
AW2258B 883673 41644XP
AW2458M 983677 29362ANP
AW2458M 983673 29362ABP
AW2258M335 886520 29560ANP
Scan the code for more information.
Get the free mobile app at http://gettag.mobi
Wheels
TRP® Size Finish Hand Holes Bolt Circle Weight Warranty
AW2258M 22.5 x 8.25 Machine 10 285.75 mm 52 lbs. 3 years
AW2258B 22.5 x 8.25 Polish both sides 10 285.75 mm 52 lbs. 3 years
AW2458M 24.5 x 8.25 Machine 10 285.75 mm 63 lbs. 3 years
AW2458B 24.5 x 8.25 Polish both sides 10 285.75 mm 63 lbs. 3 years
AW2258M335 22.5 x 8.25 Machine 10 335 mm 52 lbs. 3 years
Wheel Specifications